Division of Business Services

Christy L. Shockley
Kenya DeCosta

Hyacinth Facey Palmer

Budget

Vacancy

Shirley Frazier
Jenelle Simpson
Josephine Odukoya
Vacancy

Porsha Washington

Accounting

Farid Keshavarz

General Accounting

Sunil Thomas
Vacancy

Belayneh Alemayehu
Carolyn Ali

Tyra Horsey
Vacancy

Accounts Payable

Vacancy

Iva Howard
Crystal Wilkins
Vacancy

Karan Patel
Vernon Koger
Patricia Parker
Krystal Briscoe
Tawanna Robinson
Vanessa Jennings
Deborah Trusty
Cheryl Sharp
Robert Carroll
Vacancy

Phyllis Coleman

Newnetthelove Robinson

Vacancy

Procurement

Rodney Spence
Darnell Speight
Jenna Meinl
Vacancy
Vacancy

Edna Williams-Wicker

Position
Assistant State Superintendent

Executive Associate to the Asst. Superintendent

Fiscal Administrator

Position

Chief, Budget

Deputy Branch Chief

Agency Budget Specialist
Agency Budget Specialist Lead
Agency Budget Specialist Lead
Agency Budget Specialist

Position
Chief, Accounting

Position

Accountant Manager
Accountant
Accountant Supervisor
Fiscal Accounts Tech
Fiscal Accounts Tech
Fiscal Accounts Tech

Position

Accountant, Manager
Accountant, Supervisor

Fiscal Accounts Tech Supervisor
Fiscal Accounts Tech Supervisor
Accountant, Advanced
Accountant

Fiscal Accounts Tech Supervisor
Accountant, Advanced

Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Fiscal Accounts Clerk Lead
Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Fiscal Accounts Tech

Fiscal Accounts Tech

Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Fiscal Accounts Clerk

Position

Chief, Procurement

Procurement Specialist Supervisor
Procurement Specialist Supervisor
Procurement Specialist/MBE, SBR Liaison
Procurement Specialist

Procurement Specialist
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Contact Number
410-767-0123
410-767-2072
410-767-0490

Contact Number
410-767-0678
410-767-0125
410-767-1623
410-767-0121
410-767-0122
410-767-0119

Contact Number
410-767-0124

Contact Number
410-767-8863
410-767-8697
410-767-0149
410-767-0135
410-767-0737
410-767-0139

Contact Number
410-767-0134
410-767-0134
410-767-0147
410-767-0150
410-767-7146
410-767-0551
410-767-0156
410-767-0130
410-767-0154
410-767-1002
410-767-0131
410-767-0143
410-767-0133
410-767-0139
410-797-2991
410-767-0146
410-767-0155

Contact Number
410-767-0114
410-767-0628
410-767-0116
410-767-0118
410-767-0115
410-767-0117



Administrative Services

Glenn Foster
Portia Lane
Aarica Dupree
Warren Godwin

Position

Chief, Administrative Services
Fiscal Accounts Tech
Office/Fleet Manager

Office Clerk

Finance, Reporting and Coordination

Vacancy

Sybil Martin

Wanda Ascencio
Vacancy

Vacancy

Catherine McCarden
Vacancy

Alicia Jones

Keith Mfume

Human Resources

Michelle Mediavilla
Kathleen Klein

Employee Relations

JoAnne Grant
Aleisha Monroe
Michelle Pair
Vacancy
Vacancy

Staff Employment
Christopher King

Jeannette Crawford
Daniel Otakie

Marcia Cooper-Stokes

Michael Deans
Julie Smith
Heidi Toll

Telecommunications

Vacancy

Position

Chief, Finance, Reporting and Coordination
Division Secretary

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Fiscal Administrator

Position
Chief, Human Resources
HR Officer

Position

Unit Chief, Employee Relations
Personnel Clerk

Employee Relations Associate
Employee Relations Associate
Employee Relations Associate

Position

Unit Chief, Staff Employment
Administrative Specialist

Lead Recruitment Officer

Talent Acquisition & Recruitment Officer
Talent Acquisition Specialist

Talent Acquisition Specialist

Personnel Associate

Position
Telecommunications Coordinator

Accounting Office Fax: 410-333-8723, 410-333-2068
Human Resources Office Fax: 410-333-3045
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Contact Number

410-767-0005
410-767-0144
410-767-0009
410-767-0006

Contact Number

410-767-0270
410-767-0528
410-767-9734
410-767-3528
410-767-7591
410-767-0533
410-767-0148
410-767-0203
410-767-3559

Contact Number

410-767-0152
410-767-0021

Contact Number

410-767-0153
410-767-0570
410-767-0153
410-767-0012
410-767-0013

Contact Number

410-767-0019
410-767-0019
410-767-0020
410-767-0571
410-767-2291
410-767-2291
410-767-0018

Contact Number

410-767-0075



	Division of Business Services
	Budget
	Accounting
	General Accounting
	Accounts Payable
	Procurement
	Administrative Services
	Finance, Reporting and Coordination
	Human Resources
	Employee Relations
	Staff Employment
	Telecommunications


